
OFFICE OF THE JUNIOR CHEMIST 
PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT 

DISTRICT LABORATORY, JHALAWAR -326001 (Raj.) 
CHEMICAL EXAMINA TION REPORT OF WATER 

No. 420 

To 

LPrincipal 
Sankalp Academy Sr. Sec. School 
Jhalawar (Raj) 
Reference - Your Lt. No. 288 Date:- 17/08/2022 

Sample Not Collected by Lab 

Code no. 

Particulars 

Village /Town 
Date of Collection 

Lab. Sample no. 
NOTE- ALL RESULTS EXCEPT Ph are in mg/ 

1. pH 
2. Turbidity (NTU) 
3. Colour 

4. Odour 

5. Total Alakanity 

6. Total Hardness (as CaCO3) 

|7 chloride (as Cl) 

8. Nitrate [as Nol 
9. Total Dissolved solids 

10. Fluoride 

11. Residual Chlorine 

Permissible limits 

No 

Copy to. -

6.5-8.5 

Less Than 5 NTU 

Inoffznsive 

Inoffensive 

600 mg/n 

2. The Senjor. PHED Regional Lab kota 

600 mgl 
1000 mg.1 

45 mg/l 
2000 mg/l 

More than 0.2 

Remarks :- Sample were not collected by this lab 
Less than 1.5 mgll 

1. The Chief Chemiet PHED Rajasthan Jaipur 

Date : oles/202 
Block - Jhalarapatan 
Dist. -Jhalawar 

GP- Salotiya 
Date of exam- 23/08/2022 

Date of recpt.-17/08/2022 
Sample taker- Sh. Harish Dhakad 

R 

Open Well Mohammad Alam, Gram 
Kishanpuriya, Sankalp Academy 

Sr. Sec..School,Kota Road, 

Jhalawar (Raj.) 

Date : 

Jhirniya 
17-08-2022 

PC-35 

7.9 

0.8 

ND 

U.o 

320 

440 

40 

27 

679 

0.33 

Nil 

Junior Chemist 
PHED District Lab. Jhalawar 

Junior Chemist 
PHED Distriet Lab. Jhalawar 
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