OFFICE OF THE JUNIOR CHEMIST PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT DISTRICT LABORATORY, JHALAWAR -326001 (Raj.)

CHEMICAL EXAMINATION REPORT OF WATER

No. 720

Date :- 01/09/2022

To, Principal Sankalp Academy Sr. Sec. School Jhalawar (Raj) Reference - Your Lt. No. 288 Date:- 17/08/2022 Sample Not Collected by Lab

Block :- Jhalarapatan Dist. -Jhalawar GP- Salotiya Date of exam- 23/08/2022 Date of recpt.-17/08/2022 Sample taker- Sh. Harish Dhakad

Code no.	Permissible limits	R
Particulars	a bar	Open Well Mohammad Alam, Gram Kishanpuriya, Sankalp Academy Sr. Sec.,School,Kota Road, Jhalawar (Raj.)
Village /Town		Jhirniya
Date of Collection		17-08-2022
Lab. Sample no.		PC-35
NOTE- ALL RESULTS EXCEPT Ph a	are in mg/l	
1. pH	6.5-8.5	7.9
2. Turbidity (NTU)	Less Than 5 NTU	0.8
3. Colour	Inoffonsive	ND
4. Odour	Inoffensive	U.O
5. Total Alakanity	600 mg/l	320
6. Total Hardness (as CaCO3)	600 mg/l	440
7 chloride (as Cl)	1000 mg/i	40
8. Nitrate [as No ³]	45 mg/l	27
9. Total Dissolved solids	2000 mg/l	679
10. Fluoride	More than 0.2	0.33
11. Residual Chlorine	Less than 1.5 mg/l	Nil
Remarks - Sample were not collected by this lab		A 1

Remarks :- Sample were not collected by this lab

No.

Copy to .-

1. The Chief Chemist PHED Rajasthan Jaipur

2. The Senior. PHED Regional Lab kota

↓6√ Junior Chemist PHED District Lab. Jhalawar Date :-

> Junior Chemist PHED District Lab. Jhalawar